
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  BTW Bünde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 10 22 2 24

5

0 1 2 3 4 5
Auszeit

1:8

Ende
15:12 B  Bielefelder… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 17 5 10 1 15

25

╳

25
4 12 15 17 18

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:15 B  Bielefelder… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 1 8 9 16

254 12
20:1020:10

8
20

10
21

13
22

14
23

18
24

19
25

Auszeit

19:10
20:15

Ende
15:42 A  BTW Bünde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 10 22 2 24

2114
5:14

╳

10
1
15

3
16

4
17

5
18

7
21 Auszeit

0:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:45 A  BTW Bünde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 14 22 2 24

25

0
7
21

1
8
22

2
11
25

3
12

4
14

6
16

Auszeit

7:9
22:23

Ende
16:11 B  Bielefelder… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 17 5 9 12 8

2310 1 15
11:9 20:2114:14

╳

7
19

2
10
21

3
11
23

4
13

5
14

6
17

Auszeit

11:11
19:18

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
16:14 B  Bielefelder… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 5 10 1 15 9

254
23:16

0
12
25

2
16

3
17

5
20

10
21

11
23 Auszeit

Ende
16:37 A  BTW Bünde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 14 22 2 24

17

╳

9
17

2
10

4
11

5
12

7
14

8
15

Auszeit

10:13
12:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 20 Männer
Männer

A  BTW Bünde vs. Bielefelder TG B
Spiel 31 09.12.2023 15:00 Uhr

Erich-Gutenberg-Berufskolleg
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A  BTW Bünde 9/14

1 Block, Philipp X
2 Mishchenko, Artem X
9 Bremann, Justus

10 Hellemann, Nikolas X
12 Kohlert, Tim X
13 Doberstein, Lukas
14 Luft, Dan Marius X
22 Unzicker, Simon X
24 Schneider, Stefan X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Schellenberg, Igor

C

B  Bielefelder… 11/14
1 Ott, Nils X
4 Göbel, Daniel X
5 Dao, Dominik X
8 Brandt, Janis X
9 Hildebrandt, Falko X

10 MejiaHeim, Adrian X
12 Ambarkütükoglu, Semih X
14 Mindlin, Dennis X
15 Alvaro, Reinhard X
16 Mühlenhaupt, Max X
17 Fuhrmann, Mark X
B  Libero
14 Mindlin, Dennis X
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  BTW Bünde Bielefelder… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 5 1 12 25 1 0 0
1 1 0 21 2 27 25 1 2 2
2 0 1 25 3 26 23 0 3 2
2 0 0 17 4 23 25 1 1 0

5
6 1 1 68 88 98 3 6 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:37 Dauer: 1:37

Sieger: Bielefelder TG

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wisotzki, Andreas 1
2 Boehmel, Pascal 2

Schr. Keller, Linus
Assist. Keller, Miguel
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